Existing Salaries and Benefits -- Management 458,600 499,874 499,874 499,874 499,874 499,874
New Position Salaries and Benefits
Full-time Staff

Program Staff 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000
Operating Staff 105,000 105,000 105,000 105,000 105,000

Service Fees 3,000 3,924 3,597 2,943 3,270 3,597
Information Technology 28,000 36,624 33,572 27,468 30,520 33,572
Consultant Fees 2,400 3,139 2,878 2,354 2,616 2,878
Telephone 22,200 29,038 26,618 21,778 24,198 26,618
Travel and Meetings 2,800 3,357 3,357 2,747 3,052 3,357
Total Administrative Expenses 601,037 835,876 820,656 789,605 805,130 820,656

Building and Operations Expense
Heat & A/C (In Kind) 77,000 95,461 76,433 86,397 106,927 82,717
Maintenance (In kind) 35,000 134,400 107,612 92,568 118,808 116,459
Power (In kind) 52,000 179,200 143,482 138,852 178,211 155,278
Insurance/water (In kind) 12,000 41,514 33,239 28,592 36,697 35,972
Non-City Maintenance 25,000 73,472 58,828 92,568 118,808 63,664
Credit Card/POS Fees 49,000 87,568 86,068 67,074 86,068 86,068

Fredericton Playhouse Pro-forma Operating Budget

Webb Management Services, Inc. Page 8 2/7/15

SPACES, OPTIONS & COST EXISTING FP BASE OPTION OPTION 1 OPTION 2A OPTION 2B OPTION 3
Patron Services 6,000 7,848 7,848 7,848 7,848 7,848
Janitorial Supplies 8,300 11,761 10,856 10,856 10,856 10,856
Refuse Collection 1,600 2,093 2,093 2,442 2,616 2,616
Storage -- off site 3,175 4,153 4,153 4,153 4,153 4,153
Technical Supplies & Expenses 13,000 17,004 17,004 21,255 21,255 21,255
Ticketing System & Supplies 21,000 27,468 27,468 34,335 34,335 34,335
Wages, Salaries & Benefits - Ticketing 73,900 96,661 96,661 112,771 120,827 120,827
Wages, Salaries & Benefits - Technical 223,200 328,439 291,946 316,274 316,274 316,274
Wages, Salaries & Benefits - Patron Services 26,700 37,834 37,834 37,834 37,834 37,834
Wages, Salaries & Benefits - Janitorial & Maintenance 48,600 79,461 68,866 74,164 79,461 74,164
Total Building & Operations Expense 675,475 1,224,336 1,070,391 1,127,983 1,280,977 1,170,319

Presentation/Programs Expenses
Advertising & Communications 129,650 231,698 227,729 177,471 227,729 227,729
Promotions & Audience Development 1,860 2,433 2,636 2,433 2,636 2,433
Artists' Fees 299,608 453,031 445,270 347,003 445,270 445,270
Block Booking Commissions 2,335 3,054 3,309 3,054 3,309 3,054
Production & Artistic - Christmas @theplayhouse 50,012
Hospitality, Meals, Per Diems 5,800 7,586 8,219 7,586 8,219 7,586
Outreach and Education 20,021 30,552 26,187 26,187 26,187 26,187
SOCAN 6,400 8,371 8,371 8,371 8,371 8,371
Sponsor Expenses 892 1,167 1,167 1,167 1,167 1,167
Artist Selection 20,000 26,160 26,160 26,160 26,160 26,160
Technical Expenses (rentals, services) 15,000 22,890 22,890 22,890 22,890 22,890
Travel and Accommodations - Artists 25,700 39,218 39,218 36,417 36,417 36,417
Technical Personnel Fees (internal) 35,300 53,868 53,868 57,716 57,716 57,716
Wages, Salaries & Benefits - Programs 31,600 48,222 37,888 48,222 48,222 48,222
Total Presentation Expenses 644,178 928,250 902,911 764,677 914,291 913,201

TOTAL OPERATIONS EXPENSE 1,920,690 2,988,463 2,793,957 2,682,265 3,000,398 2,904,176
OPERATIONS SURPLUS (DEFICIT) before transfers & FX (38,937) (193,168) (141,978) (290,808) (348,419) (252,197)

Increase in Annual Funding from Escalated Current Facility 150,726 99,537 248,366 305,978 209,756

Ratios and Formulas
Total Earned Income 1,113,823$   1,943,290$   1,779,651$   1,514,007$   1,779,651$   1,779,651$